
 

TIME TABLE FOR FINAL / PROMOTION EXAMINATION 2019 

 

NURSERY TO CLASS IV 

 

Date↓ Days↓ Nursery K.G. I II III IV 

18.11.2019 Monday English 

Spelling 

Spelling Science English Maths English 

19.11.2019 Tuesday - - Khasi Catechism G.K. Computer 

20.11.2019 Wednesday Number 

Work 

Number 

Work 

- - Catechism  G.K. 

21.11.2019 Thursday Hand 

Writing 

Hand 

Writing 

Maths Science - - 

22.11.2019 Friday Reading Reading G.K. G.K. Science Social Studies 

25.11.2019 Monday Oral 

English 

Oral English Maths English Maths 

26.11.2019 Tuesday - - - - Computer Khasi 

27.11.2019 Wednesday Colouring Colouring Social Studies Social Studies - - 

28.11.2019 Thursday - - - - Social Studies Science 

29.11.2019 Friday Rhymes Rhymes Catechism Khasi Khasi Catechism 

 

 

Principal 


